
RCRL Officers, Directors, and Co-Directors 2023-2024 
Terms begin July 1, 2023 

President:   
Hannah Barnes 502-552-7828 drhannahbarnes@mac.com 
Vice President:   
Cammie O’Connell 804-318-0657 cro4uk@att.net 
Secretary:   
Alison Scott 941-266-5240 ajscott0509@outlook.com 
Treasurer:   
Cynthia Vogt 502-439-6191 vogt.cynthia@gmail.com 
Immediate Past President:   
Lori Cook 502-744-5012 mljacook@yahoo.com 
Data Administrator:   
Jody Lorenz 502-777-6201 rcrldataadmin@gmail.com 
   
Directors:   
A1: Jen Wood 502-418-0665 woodjg00@gmail.com 
A2: Katy Andrews 502-553-4986 kmtandrews1968@gmail.com 
A3: Carol Tittel 502-649-5509 mandocst@gmail.com 
B1: Laurie Wood 502-727-8176 djwood4@aol.com 
B2: Jane Bruning 502-939-9994 guinsler3@bellsouth.net 
B3: Katie Sullivan 502-396-2818 katiesullivan27@gmail.com 
C1: Amy Shiels 919-749-4764 amyjshiels@yahoo.com 
MI: Mindy Terrell 502-608-6488 terrell5@twc.com 
MM: Sheryl Stone 502-500-5749 sherylstn@aol.com 
MII: Lucy Spickard 502-551-2261 lspickard@aol.com 
   
Co-Directors:   
A1: Cheryl Mitchell 502-767-2941 cherylmitch502@gmail.com 
A2: Christie Wafford 502-777-1238 c.wafford@att.net 
A3: Mary Albrektson 502-802-6386 maryalb222@gmail.com 
B1: Mary McLaughlin  502-396-1952 tonymclaughlin@gmail.com 
B2: Amy Sheehan 502-526-2544 amystrong43@yahoo.com 
B3: Mary Beth Arnett  502-645-1952 mbarnettky@gmail.com 
C1: Carley Rutkowski  502-294-8316 carleylynn365@gmail.com 
MI: Elizabeth Straub 502-609-2333 ebalou@aol.com 
MM: Ellen Fontaine 502-649-3834 ellen.s.fontaine@gmail.com 
MII: Peggy Hash 502-744-4469 peggyhash52@gmail.com 
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